JY803 series
Power Supply Supervisor
Features
 Low power consumption
 Low temperature coefficient
 Built-in delay circuit: 200ms
 High input voltage (up to 8V)
 Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±2%

JY803-xxxXX 2.63V ±2%
Note: ”xxx” stands for detectable voltages. ”XX” stands for package.
Order Information
JY803-①②③④⑤
Designator Symbol Description
①②③ xxx Detect voltage
④
N Package:SOT23
M Package:SOT23-3
P Package:SOT89
⑤
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Revision A1   1    www.jy-electronics.com.cn
Block Diagram
Marking Rule
Product Mark
JY803-263 BFAA
JY803-293 BDAA
JY803-308 BCAA
JY803-400 BWAA
JY803-438 BBAA
Product Information
Product Package MOQ
JY803 SOT23 3000PCS
JY803 SOT23-3 3000PCS